Depth

220"
1690
2712
3292
6500
6770"
6969

State of New Mexico

County of San Juan

-1 Steve S. Dunn
b ]

)
)
)

MERRICN OIL & GAS CORPORATION
v
Jalapeno No. 1
Sec. 16, T25N, R8W
San Juan County, New Mexico

SLOPE TESTS

Hole Deviation

3/4°
1/2°
1/2°
l o
1-1/4°
3/4°
1-1/2°

Ss

» being first duly sworn, depose and state that

the above and foregoing depth and hole deviation figures are true and correct
to the best of my information and belief.

Subscribed and sworn before me this 2(%of mﬁzﬂ L 15%3

My Commission Expires




