## MERRICN OIL & GAS CORPORATION

Jalapeno No. 1 Sec. 16, T25N, R8W San Juan County, New Mexico

## SLOPE TESTS

<u>Depth</u>	Hole Deviation
220'	3/4°
1690' 2712'	1/2° 1/2°
3292' 6500' 6770'	1-1/4°
6969'	3/4° 1-1/2°

W Williams W.

State of New Mexico )
) ss
County of San Juan )

I, Steve S. Dunn, being first duly sworn, depose and state that the above and foregoing depth and hole deviation figures are true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Subscribed and sworn before me this

25 day of

1983

Notary Public

My Commission Expires Dec. 11, 1995